DECEMBER EVENTS:

December 1, Monday: RSVP for December 2 Walk on the W&OD Trail in Vienna

December 2, Tuesday, 11:00 a.m.: Walk on the W&OD Trail in Vienna

December 3, Wednesday: RSVP for December 6 Christmas Party at Glory Days Grill —
Event Restricted to PTSC Members

December 6, Saturday, 12:00 noon to 4:00 p.m.: Christmas Party at Glory Days Grill —
Event Restricted to PTSC Members

December 9, Tuesday: RSVP for December 11 Lunch at Bonefish Grill

December 9 and 16, Tuesdays, 1:30 p.m.: Square Dancing at Greenspring Village

December 11, Thursday, 1:00 p.m.: Lunch at Bonefish Grill

December 18, Thursday: RSVP for December 20 Navy Band Concert / Dinner

December 19, Friday:
RSVP for December 21 Breakfast at K of C Arlington

RSVP for December 25 Christmas Day Dinner at House of Dynasty

December 20, Saturday, 1:30 p.m.: Navy Band Concert/ Dinner

December 21, Sunday, 10:00 a.m.: Breakfast at K of C Arlington

December 25, Thursday, 1:00 p.m.: Christmas Day Dinner at House of Dynasty

December 26, Friday: RSVP for December 28 Mass at St. Anthony of Padua Church and
Lunch

December 27, Saturday, 3:00 p.m.: Christ House

December 28, Sunday, 10:45 a.m.: Mass at St. Anthony of Padua Church and Lunch

December 29, Monday:
RSVP for December 31 New Year’s Eve Celebration at Bertucci’s

RSVP for January 1 Lunch at Chadwicks

December 31, Wednesday, 2:00 p.m.: New Year’s Eve Celebration at Bertucci’s

January 1, 2026, Thursday, 2:30 p.m.: Lunch at Chadwicks
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